

SB236\_L.008

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB21-236 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 20, line 19, strike "\$62,540,912" and
- 2 substitute "\$320,241,576".
- 3 Page 20, line 24, strike "\$35,000,000" and substitute "\$292,700,664".
- 4 Page 20, line 26, strike "1.0" and substitute "3.0".
- 5 Page 21, line 21, strike "\$30,167,425" and substitute "\$58,622,936".
- 6 Page 21, line 27, strike "\$4,000,000" and substitute "\$32,455,511".
- 7 Page 22, line 2, strike "2.0" and substitute "6.0".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*